

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).4629/2008

(From the judgement and order dated 29/06/2007 in FA No. 290/1986 of The
HIGH COURT OF CALCUTTA)

PURUSHOTTAM DAS BANGUR & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

DAYANAND GUPTA

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 06/03/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE TARUN CHATTERJEE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. DATTU

For Petitioner(s) Mr.Rajendra Singhvi, Adv.
Ms.Maitreyi Singhvi, Adv.
Mr.K.K.L.Gautam, Adv.
Mrs.Madhurima Tatia, Adv.
Mr. Surya Kant,Adv.For Respondent(s) Mr.Joydeep Mazumdar, Adv.
Ms.Pinky Addey, Adv.
Mr. Chiraranjan Addey,Adv.
Mr.Abhishek Sarkar, Adv.UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

As a last chance, counter be filed by 23.03.2009.

The matter to come up in July, 2009 for final disposal on any non-
miscellaneous day.(Satish K.Yadav)
Court Master(Phoolan Wati Arora)
Court Master