

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).4629/2008
(From the judgement and order(s) in FA No. 290/1986dated 29-JUN-07
of The HIGH COURT OF CALCUTTA)

PURUSHOTTAM DAS BANGUR & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

DAYANAND GUPTA

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
(FOR FINAL DISPOSAL)

Date: 09/04/2012 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE T.S. THAKUR
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE GYAN SUDHA MISRA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. PS Patwalia, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Rajendra Singhvi, Adv.
Mr. KKL Gautam, Adv.
Mr. Surya Kant, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Joydeep Mazumdar, Adv.
Miss Samina Sheikh, Adv.
Mr. Rohit Dutta, Adv.
Mr. Chiraranjan Addey, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Post on some other day.

(N.K. Goel)
Court Master

(Veena Khera)
Court Master